
 

2018-2019 Faith Formation Calendar 
 

Tuesday Evening Programs 
 

Grades 2/2nd year Sacrament Prep through 8 – Sessions meet Tuesdays 6:30pm to 7:45pm 
(Preschool, Kindergarten, and Grade 1/1st year - see reverse side) 

 

 

September 2018 

Tuesday, Sept. 18:  Opening Mass and First Session 

All gather in Church at 6:30pm, 

begin with Mass then children/ 

catechists dismissed to classes 

Tuesday, Sept. 25:  Regular Session 

 

October 2018 

Tuesday, Oct. 2: Regular Session  

Tuesday, Oct. 9: Regular Session  

    *Sunday, Oct. 14:  Children preparing for First 

Communion presented to St. Brigid 

Community at 9:00am Mass 

Tuesday, Oct. 16: Open House/Family Night 

   Family Dinner in the Hall at 6:00p 

Tuesday, Oct. 23: Regular Session 

Tuesday, Oct. 30: Regular Session 

 

November 2018  

Tuesday, Nov. 6: Regular Session 

Tuesday, Nov. 13: Session & *Reconciliation Prep 

Parent Meeting (2nd year parents) 

Tuesday, Nov. 20: No Session: Thanksgiving Break 

Tuesday, Nov. 27: Session & Missions Presentation 

 

December 2018 

Tuesday, Dec. 4: Regular Session  

Tuesday, Dec. 11: Regular Session 

Tuesday, Dec. 18: Christmas Party/Family Night 

 Family Dinner in the Hall at 6:00p 

Tuesday, Dec. 25: No Session: Christmas Break 

 

January 2019 

Tuesday, Jan. 1: No Session: Christmas Break 

Tuesday, Jan. 8: Regular Session 

Tuesday, Jan. 15: Regular Session 

Tuesday, Jan. 22: Regular Session  

Tuesday, Jan. 29: Regular Session 

 

 

February 2019  

Tuesday, Feb. 5: Regular Session 

    *Saturday, Feb. 9: First Reconciliation – 9:00am 

Tuesday, Feb. 12: Regular Session  

Tuesday, Feb. 19: Regular Session 

Tuesday, Feb. 26: Regular Session 

 

March 2019 

Tuesday, Mar. 5: Mardi Gras/Family Night  
Mardi Gras Potluck in the Hall 6:00p 

Tuesday, Mar. 12: Regular Session  

Tuesday, Mar. 19: Session *First Communion Prep 

Meeting (2nd year parents) 

Tuesday, Mar. 26:  No Session: Spring Break 

 

April 2019 

Tuesday, Apr. 2: Regular Session 

    *Sunday, Apr. 7: First Communion Retreat - begins 

 with 11:00am Mass - 3:00pm  

Tuesday, Apr. 9: Regular Session  

Tuesday, Apr. 16: Regular Session 

Sunday, Apr. 21: Easter Sunday 

Tuesday, Apr. 23: Regular Session 

    *Saturday, Apr. 27: First Communion Practice - 9:00am 

    *Sunday, Apr. 28: First Communion at 9:00am Mass 

Tuesday, Apr. 30: Regular Session 
 

May 2019 

Tuesday, May 7: Final Grade Specific Session 

Tuesday, May 14: Closing Mass/Family Final Night 

Gather in Church at 6:00pm for 

Mass, and awards, then move to 

Hall for dinner and Family Night 

 

Family Nights replace regular Tuesday night classes and 

at least one parent should attend with their child(ren). 

For families with children in both Tuesday and Sunday 

classes, the family may attend either the Tuesday or 

Sunday Family Session, but both days are not required. 
 

*Italicized items do not pertain to everyone and are for 

informational purposes only* 



 

 
 

2018-2019 Faith Formation Calendar 

 

Sunday Morning Programs 

 
 (Tuesday Programs (grades 2/2nd year prep – grade 8) - see reverse side) 

 

Grade 1/1st year Sacramental Prep: Sunday sessions begin with children starting in the 

9:00am Mass with their families, children attend the 

Children’s Liturgy and then have class for the remainder 

of the 9:00am Mass 
 

Preschool (3 and 4 year olds) and Kindergarten:  Sundays during the 9:00am Mass 

 

September 2018 

Sunday, Sept. 23:  First Session 

Sunday, Sept. 30: Regular Session 
 

October 2018 

Sunday, Oct. 7: Regular Session 

Sunday, Oct. 14: Regular Session 

Sunday, Oct. 21: Regular Session and Family 

Gathering after 9:00am Mass in the Hall 

Sunday, Oct. 28: Regular Session 
 

November 2018 

Sunday, Nov. 4: Regular Session 

Sunday, Nov. 11: Regular Session 

Sunday, Nov. 18: Regular Session 

Sunday, Nov. 25: No Session: Thanksgiving Break 

 

December 2018 

Sunday, Dec. 2: Regular Session  

Sunday, Dec. 9: Regular Session  

Sunday, Dec. 16: Regular Session  

   Tuesday, Dec. 18: Christmas Party/Family Night 

 Family Dinner in the Hall at 6:00p 

Sunday, Dec. 23: No Session: Christmas Break 

Sunday, Dec. 30: No Session: Christmas Break 

 

January 2019 

Sunday, Jan. 6: Regular Session 

Sunday, Jan. 13: Regular Session 

Sunday, Jan. 20: Regular Session  

Sunday, Jan. 27: Regular Session 

 

February 2019  

Sunday, Feb. 3: Regular Session 

Sunday, Feb. 10: Regular Session 

Sunday, Feb. 17: No Session: President’s Day 

Sunday, Feb. 24: Regular Session 
 

March 2019 

Sunday, Mar. 3: Regular Session 

Sunday, Mar. 10: Regular Session and Family 

Gathering after 9:00am Mass in the Hall 

Sunday, Mar. 17: Regular Session 

Sunday, Mar. 24: No Session: Spring Break 

Sunday, Mar. 31: Regular Session  

 

April 2019  

Sunday, Apr. 7: Regular Session 

Sunday, Apr. 14: Regular Session 

Sunday, Apr. 21: No Session: Easter 

Sunday, Apr. 28: No Session: First Communion at 

9:00am Mass 
 

May 2019 

Sunday, May 5: Regular Session 

Sunday, May 12: No Session: Mother’s Day 

Sunday, May 19: Final Session and Family 

Gathering after 9:00am Mass in the Hall 

 
Family Gatherings follow regular Sunday classes and at 

least one parent should attend with their child(ren). For 

families with children in both Sunday and Tuesday 

classes, the family may attend either the Sunday or 

Tuesday Family Session, but both days are not required. 

 
 


